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INDOOR / OUTDOOR ________________________________________ 

Sanctuary 8161 
Santorini 8500 
Sassafras 3161 
Seaside 6410 
Smalti 4261 
Sol 1252 
Solstice 5815 
Sorceress 1261 
Stanza 1341 
Stippling 2220 
Still Life 5833 
Stillwater 8103 
Sync 1209 
Tombolo 8135 
Triptych 1293 
Triton 6823 
Ujjayi 4269 
Vitreum 5831 
Windsor 1223 
Yotta 1213 
Zenith 1340 
Zetta 1217 
Zinnia 6105 

Akari 4121 
Amphora 4380 
Arabesque 3418 
Aurora 6000  
Babylon 3708 
Ballata 3407 
Blessing 3542  
Breeze 3414 
Clairvoyant 3105 
Colorfield 3410  
Dawn 2604 
Eclipse 5360 

Fanfare 7081  
Ginkgo 3549 
Giza 4079 
Glimpse 5362 
Herald Stripe 2608 
Illusion 3103 
Interlude 3401 
Kazuri Stripe 3545  
Lacewood 3530 
Lexington Drape 
4222 
Loie 2920 
  

See Brentano website for more information. 

Niagara 4307 
Nightlife 5301 
Obi Stripe 3536 
Oracle 4290 
Panorama 5220 
Pearl Ray 3532 
Sash Stripe 3540 
Signal 5227 
Southdale 2606 
Spring Morning 
8600 
Sputnik 6202   

Andes 1206* 
Ballata 3407 
Breeze 3414 
Brushstroke 1207* 
Element 1200 

WALLCOVERING __________________________________________________ 

Andromeda V102 Fervor V101 Hourglass V107 Temae V220 
Celeste V200 Guild V112 Kanso V104 Traverse V106 
Central V105 Haiku V109 Lona V111 
Chateau V100 Hikaru V103 Prosecco V108  

STAIN RESISTANT _______________________________________________ 

Aerial 3991 
Aquarelle 4530 
Archipelago 8129 
Atlas 3553 
Autumn 4552 
Aysel 4372 
Beallara 4375 
Bhramari 4260 
Bing 5416 
Boomtown 4564 
Boulevard 4568 
Bungalow 8144 
Campagne 6115 
Cascade 4273 
Caspian 5835 
Channel 8106 
Chatter 4330 
Checkmate 4283 
Construct 4547 
Corinthian 6812 
Courtyard 6527 
Cubist 4275 
Diadem 4586 
Disco 6534 
Dizzy 5418 
Dorado 4591 
Encounter 7488 
Equinox 4560 
Ferrum 4343    

BLEACH CLEANABLE __________________________________________ 

Fantasia 5730 
Fantasia Panel 5731* 
Fuse 1224* 
Gatsby 4717 
Insight 6564* 

Intuition 6562* 
Marble 9213 
Masala 1234* 
Oracle 4290 
Polo 1227 

Rem 1232* 
Tune 4335* 
Westwood 2602 
Windsor 1223 

*Acoustical Panel 

Fontaine 4585 
Gentry 4579 
Glaze 5808 
Groove 1184 
Hanoi 8139 
Holbein 4550 
Iliad 6556 
Ink 4594 
Inlet 4327 
Interlock 4232 
Interval 4527 
Invader 4277 
Isla 5812 
Jordan 4345 
Journal 6815 
Laelia 4373 
Lily Pond 8138 
Longitude 5818 
Lutra 4237 
Main Street 4276 
Majalis 5803 
Manderley 2425 
Marvel 4244 
Matrix 6547 
Memento 6503 
Metropolis 4569 
Mythos 5118 
Nalani 7210 
Nirvana 4371 

Notes 4319 
Nova 4566 
Numayla 5800 
Olympia 2326 
Palette 5840 
Parallel 4274 
Parterre 6110 
Pastel 5824 
Peninsula 5814 
Petra 4344 
Piet 6594 
Pinnacle 5827 
Plot 4354 
Pranayama 4268 
Precision 8112 
Pullman 1554 
Quadrant 4575 
Query 4356 
Quest 7466 
Quill 4590 
Raku 5822 
Ravenswood 9404 
Ray 5829 
Regalia 6524 
Riff 6570 
Riverbank 6580 
Rodez 8127 
Rosemary 4374 
Sanctuary 8161 

Sauganash 9407 
Schematic 1187 
Sequence 4366 
Serape 7484 
Sgraffito 4367 
Solo 6581 
Solstice 5815 
Speckle 6561 
Splash 8123 
Sprig 4271 
Spritz 5912 
Still Life 5833 
Stillwater 8103 
Strata 7433 
Swing 7458 
Theo 6592 
Tombolo 8135 
Transit 6536 
Triton 6823 
Ujjayi 4269 
Uptown 9409 
Vitreum 5831 
Viva 6514 
Xanadu 4526 
Zinnia 6105 

Sublime 6450 
Tacet 3406  
Taishan 3547 
Temple 3534 
Tranquility 8404 
Usonia 2572  
Venezia 8605 
Virelai 3403 
Westwood 2602 

Abracadabra 8155 
Acer 7490  
Baubles 7439 
Byte 6586 
Caravan 8117 
Cosmos 5124 
Crossword 8700  
Euclid 7470 

Patterns by Category - Spring 2024 

GREEN _____________________________________________________________ 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

STAIN / MOISTURE BARRIER _____________________________ 

Filigree 3966  
Finesse 3905 
Fontaine 4585 
Formosa 3933  
Galaxy 3987  
Gentry 4579 
Glaze 5808 
Guild V112 
Hachure 9648 
Hanoi 8139 
Hideaway 1910 
Holbein 4550 
Holmes 5528 
House Party 5195 
Imagine 5164 
Infinity 5150 
Interval 4527 
Isla 5812 
Jukebox 1606 
Kinetic 8707 
Kintsugi 3923  
Komodo 3983  
Landscape 9414  
Loch 1556 
Lona V111 
Majalis 5803 
Marble 9213 
Marvel 4244 
Matrix 6547 

Abracadabra 8155 
Anastasia 6574 
Aquarelle 4530 
Archipelago 8129 
Astral 4589 
Autumn 4552 
Bamboo Cloth 5012 
Barkcloth 2538 
Between the Line 
6432 
Bing 5416 
Caress 3911  
Caspian 5835 
Catai 3936 
Cavetto 3959  
Chalet 5191 
Clement 8583 
Clockwork 9651 
Confluence 5401 
Construct 4547 
Corinthian 6812  
Dancehall 9810 
Daydream 5152 
Disco 6534 
Dizzy 5418 
Eco Flannel 7107 
Eco Satin 7100 
Eco Stripe 7110 
Essence 3952 

Meander 2512 
Miku 9630 
Mirage 7492 
Mistral 9005 
Mythos 5118 
Nomad 4430 
Numayla 5800  
Off the Hook 2506 
Ooh La La 3927 
Palette 5840 
Paparazzi 3919  
Paradox 3990 
Pastel 5824 
Patchwork 4516 
Pendulum 9650 
Peninsula 5814 
Perspective 3920  
Phoenix 3164 
Pinnacle 5827 
Playground 4511 
Precision 8112 
Pulse 6579 
Rainforest 2525 
Raku 5822 
Ravine 7498 
Ray 5829 
Remix 3924  
Renata 6571 
Riff 6570 

Al Fresco 5710 
Andamento 4262 
Andes 1206 
Archie 1253 
Archipelago 8129 
Aspen 3160 
Astral 4589 
Ballad 1343 
Baltic 1235 
Basal 4236 
Basketry 5700 
Bhramari 4260 
Brushstroke 1207 
Bungalow 8144 
Cabana 1239 
Calypso 6106 
Campagne 6115 
Carrick 1342 
Caspian 5835 
Channel 8106 
Corfu 8505  
Duet 1241 
Easel 1210 

Element 1200 
Exa 1215 
Expression 4512 
Fantasia 5730 
Field Day 4587 
Filbert 1345 
Fuse 1224 
Giza 4079 
Glaze 5808 
Golden Hour 
1203 
Himalaya 1228 
Homestead 1214 
Hula 6102 
Isla 5812 
Keys 1202 
Labyrinth 4910 
Lakefront 6440 
Lily Pond 8138 
Longitude 5818 
Luna 1248 
Lutra 4237 
Macramé 2321 

FR DRAPERY ___________________________________________________ 

Festival Stripe 5130 
Flourish 7431 
Hoopla 5104 
Iznik 7467 
Kinetic 8707 
Leger 5132 
Mosaique 7454 
Moxie 7207 

PANEL __________________________________________________________________ 

Mai Tai 2310 
Majalis 5803 
Marvel 4244 
Masala 1234 
Mosaic 4263 
Mykonos 8501  
Numayla 5800 
Ode 1347 
Palette 5840 
Parterre 6110 
Pastel 5824 
Peninsula 5814 
Pinnacle 5827 
Pixel 7422  
Plein Air 5711 
Polo 1227 
Polynesia 4917 
Pranayama 4268 
Pyrenees 1211 
Raku 5822 
Ray 5829 
Reed 5727 
Rodez 8127 

PERFORMANCE:  

Anastasia 6574 
Andromeda V102 
Celeste V200 
Central V105 
Chateau V100 
Darsha 2322 
Fantasia 5730 
Fantasia Panel 
5731 
Fervor V101 

Guild V112 
Haiku V109 
Haven 3150 
Hikaru V103 
Hourglass V107 
Insight 6564 
Intuition 6562 
Jinx 3152 
Kanso V104 
Lona V111 

Newton 2368 
Parfait 7435 
Parian 7211 
Peinture 3205 
Penang 8128 
Polka 6576 
Pompadour 7442 
Presto 1175 

Pulse 6579 
Rajah 7482 
Terra 3200 
Upbeat 7461 
Vibe 7450 
Voila 1178 

Rodez 8127 
Satin 3900 
Scene 9649  
Scuba 3940 
Second Chance 
6530 
Silhouette 4202 
Sirocco 9009 
Solo 6581 
Solstice 5815 
Splash 8123 
Squiggle 6543 
Still Life 5833 
Streetcar 3915 
Tenderness 1914 
Terrain 3981  
Tombolo 8135 
Transit 6536 
Triton 6823  
Vapor 3903  
Varsity 3901  
Victor 3922  
Vitreum 5831 
Viva 6514 
Volume 1600 
Xanadu 4526 

Masala 1234 
Playground 4511 
Prosecco V108 
Renata 6571 
Temae V220 
Traverse V106 
Tune 4335 

 


